Bibury C of E Primary School

Attendance for Full Governing Body Meetings 2019-2020

Name

25/09/19

20/11/19

29/01/20

18/03/20

13/05/20

24/06/20

Percentage
Overall

Marc Cornwell

Tim Hastie-Smith

Emma Canestra

Jackie Colburn

Liz Anderson

Nigel Reed

Louise Baines

Suki Pascoe

Sally Spring

Alex Baines

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Anthony Godwin

Richard Williams

Amy Bennett-
Bright (Clerk)

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

100%










